Startjahr
1764
1798
1818
1837
1846
1850
1856
1860
1870
1880
1888
1900
1910
1920
1930
1941
1950
1960
1970
1980

Endjahr Ort

1798Kappelen
1818Kappelen
1837Kappelen
1846Kappelen
1850Kappelen
1856Kappelen
1860Kappelen
1870Kappelen
1880Kappelen
1888Kappelen
1900Kappelen
1910Kappelen
1920Kappelen
1930Kappelen
1941Kappelen
1950Kappelen
1960Kappelen
1970Kappelen
1980Kappelen
1988Kappelen

Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
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Wert Thema

-8Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
8Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-6Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
4Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
3Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-109Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-32Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-52Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
188Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-124Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-138Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-66Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-121Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-61Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-16Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-63Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-71Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-100Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-47Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-12Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
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